HEDIS® Code Grid
Updated with November 2018
Value Set
Influenza
90655
CPT: Influenza virus vaccine, trivalent (IIV3), split virus, preservative
free, 0.25 mL dosage, for intramuscular use
90685

Domiciliary Care, Rest Home, Assisted Living (AAP)
99324 CPT: Domiciliary or rest home visit, new patient (20 min)
99325 CPT: Domiciliary or rest home visit, new patient (30 min)
99326 CPT: Domiciliary or rest home visit, new patient (45 min)
99327 CPT: Domiciliary or rest home visit, new patient (60 min)
99328 CPT: Domiciliary or rest home visit, new patient (75 min)
99334 CPT: Domiciliary or rest home visit, established patient (15 min)
99335 CPT: Domiciliary or rest home visit, established patient (25 min)
99336 CPT: Domiciliary or rest home visit, established patient (40 min)
99337 CPT: Domiciliary or rest home visit, established patient (60 min)
PREVENTIVE SCREENINGS
Adult BMI Assessment (ABA)
BMI less than 30 in adult
3008F CPT II: Body Mass Index (BMI), documented - use with ICD 10 code
Z68.l ICD 10: BMI 19 or less
Z68.20 ICD 10: BMI 20.0 - 20.9
Z68.21 ICD 10: BMI 21.0 - 21.9
Z68.22 ICD 10: BMI 22.0 - 22.9
Z68.23 ICD 10: BMI 23.0 - 23.9
Z68.24 ICD 10: BMI 24.0 - 24.9
Z68.25 ICD 10: BMI 25.0 - 25.9
Z68.26 ICD 10: BMI 26.0 - 26.9
Z68.27 ICD 10: BMI 27.0 - 27.9
Z68.28 ICD 10: BMI 28.0 - 28.9
Z68.29 ICD 10: BMI 29.0 - 29.9
BMI 30 or greater in adult
Z68.30 ICD 10: BMI 30.0 - 30.9
Z68.31 ICD 10: BMI 31.0 - 31.9
Z68.32 ICD 10: BMI 32.0 - 32.9
Z68.33 ICD 10: BMI 33.0 - 33.9
Z68.34 ICD 10: BMI 34.0 - 34.9
Z68.35 ICD 10: BMI 35.0 - 35.9
Z68.36 ICD 10: BMI 36.0 - 36.9
Z68.37 ICD 10: BMI 37.0 - 37.9
Z68.38 ICD 10: BMI 38.0 - 38.9
Z68.39 ICD 10: BMI 39.0 - 39.9
BMI 40 or greater in adult
Z68.41 ICD 10: BMI 40.0 - 44.9
Z68.42 ICD 10:: BMI 45.0 - 49.9
Z68.43 ICD 10: BMI 50.0 - 59.9